Going the Distance
EXCEPTIONAL TRACKABILITY**
Requires up to 45% less force to track
(lower is better)
**4 mm x 40 mm x 150 cm Ultraverse® RX - N=20; 4 mm x 40 mm x 170 cm RapidCross™ - N=20; 4 mm x 40
mm x 140 cm Aviator™ Plus RX - N=20; 4 mm x 40 mm x 135 cm Rx Viatrac™ 14 Plus - N=40; 4 mm x 40 mm x 150
cm Sleek™ RX - N=40. p<.05. Bench data on file. Results may not necessarily be indicative of clinical performance.
Different tests may yield different results.

Abbott RX Viatrac™ 14 Plus
135 cm
Ordering Information
150 cm Shaft Length
 .014" Guidewire Compatible
Diameter
(mm)
Length
(mm)
RBP †
(ATM)
Product
Code
1.25
15 16   U41501Q1HRX
20 16   U41501Q2RX
40 16   U41501Q4RX
1.5
15 16   U41501H1HRX
20 16   U41501H2RX
40 16   U41501H4RX
80 16   U41501H8RX
120 16   U41501H12RX
2
15 16   U415021HRX
20 16   U415022RX
40 16   U415024RX
60 16   U415026RX
80 15   U415028RX
100 15   U4150210RX
120 15   U4150212RX
150 15   U4150215RX
200 15   U4150220RX
250 15   U4150225RX
300 15   U4150230RX
2.5
15 16   U41502H1HRX
20 16   U41502H2RX
40 16   U41502H4RX
60 16   U41502H6RX
80 15   U41502H8RX
100 15   U41502H10RX
120 15   U41502H12RX
150 15   U41502H15RX
200 15   U41502H20RX
250 15   U41502H25RX
300 15   U41502H30RX
3
15 16   U415031HRX
20 16   U415032RX
40 16   U415034RX
60 16   U415036RX
80 15   U415038RX
100 15   U4150310RX
120 15   U4150312RX
150 15   U4150315RX
200 15   U4150320RX
250 15   U4150325RX
300 15   U4150330RX
150 cm Shaft Length
.014" Guidewire Compatible (continued)
Diameter
(mm)
Length
(mm)
RBP †
(ATM)
Product
Code
3.5
15 16   U41503H1HRX
20 16   U41503H2RX
40 16   U41503H4RX